General information about company

Scrip code 541444

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE838701012

Name of the company PALM JEWELS LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2022

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articutar cs/ivo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whgther the' Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 0 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 0 0




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shareholdi % of Number of Voting Rights held in each class
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. archolding as a 7o 01| of securities (1X)
Category Category of | Nos. Of paid up paid-up underlying shares held total no. of shares . .
shareholder shareholders . X : _ (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights 1
1) equity shares | equity Depository (VID = AV)+ Total as a
I (II1) . SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As % of
held (IV) shares Receipts (VI) (V)+ (VD) a% of (A+B+C2) Class eg: | Class Total % 0
held (V) X gy ota (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 4 4744098 4744098 47.25 4744098 4744098 |47.25
Group
(B) Public 3706 5296862 5296862 52.75 5296862 5296862 |52.75
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 3710 10040960 10040960 100 10040960 10040960 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , IS\I}:lmber of
No. Of asa %. Number of le?jre:d or
No. Of Sh: assuming full | Lockedin |P o8 Sub-categorization of shares
0. ares : otherwise
Shares No. of Underlying | SORVersion of | shares (XII) bered | Number of
. Shares . convertible encumpere .
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding ", (XIIT) equity shares
Category . Underlying - securities (as a ;
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
08} - Outstanding - percentage of A L
(1) convertible securities . sa o, | dematerialized
- Warrants diluted share o Asa %
t d No. Of % of form (XIV
securttics Xi and No. capital) (XI)= of total | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
x) (Xi) Warrants pital) (XI) No. | total No.
Xi) (a) (VID+(X) As a (a) | Shares |(a) Shares category | category | category
% of held held (i) (ii) (iii)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 47.25 4744098
Group
B) Public 52.75 5296861 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(ChH underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 10040959 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. of fully No. Of Total nos. OShareholdmg asa | class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of paid up Pa'nly No. Of §hares shares held % of total no. of
Category & Name of : ] paid-up | underlying S shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. shareholders | equity . : (VI = % of
the Shareholders (I) equity Depository as per SCRR, a’0
(1) shares held ; AV)+H(V)+ Total
() shares Receipts (VI) V1) 1957) (VIII) As a Class eg: | Class ota
held (V) %of (A+B+C2) |y & | 1888 Total Voting
gy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 4744098 4744098 | 47.25 4744098 4744098 | 47.25
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 4 4744098 4744098 47.25 4744098 4744098 | 47.25
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 4 4744098 4744098 [47.25 4744098 4744098 | 47.25
Promoter Group
(AFA)NDHA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
?2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“ Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
@ holding nominal 3629 1980975 1980975 | 19.73 1980975 1980975 | 19.73
share capital up to Rs.
2 lakhs
Resident Individuals
(h) holding nominal 14 1209655 1209655 | 12.05 1209655 1209655 | 12.05
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs
. Non Resident Indians
@) (NRIs) 11 19745 19745 0.2 19745 19745 0.2
M Bodies Corporate 9 2001445 2001445 19.93 2001445 2001445 [19.93
(m) Any Other (specify) |43 85042 85042 0.85 85042 85042 0.85
Sub-Total (B)(4) 3706 5296862 5296862 52.75 5296862 5296862 |52.75
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+B) 3706 5296862 5296862 52.75 5296862 5296862 |52.75
2+B)(3)H(B)
“
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
)T"tal (A+B+C2 3710 10040960 10040960 | 100 10040960 10040960 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 3710 10040960 10040960 | 100 10040960 10040960 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares |a % assuming full Nur{l{ber'of pledged or b o

No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of Locked in otherwise Number of Sub-categorization of shares

Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XID) | o ored v it © hOr

Underlying | Underlying | convertible securities ( as a (X110 equty shares
Sr. . . - held in

Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized

convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa % Asa% fema (;?Rllze

securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. of total No. |of total orm (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-

(a) (VID+(X) Asa % () Shares (a) | Shares c_ategory c_gtegory cg?egory
of (A+B+C2) held held (b) O N [T D)
(W)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
@) Indian
(a) 47.25 4744098
EQ‘]“)b'T"tal (A) 47.25 4744008
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 4725 4744098
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(HHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
() 19.73 1980975 0 0 0
(h) 12.05 1209655 0 0 0
1) 0.2 19745 0 0 0
) 19.93 2001444 0 0 0
(m) 0.85 85042 0 0 0
(S;b'T"tal ®) 5275 5296861 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 52.75 5296861 0 0 0
B)Y2)+B)B)+
B)@)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BH+C2) 100 10040959
Total (A+B+C 100 10040959

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

CHETNA ROHITBHAI
SHAH

ROHIT DALPATBHAI
SHAH

HITESHKUMAR
SHAH

SAUNIL ROHITKUMAR
SHAH

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

ACIPS7979N

ACNPS4407L

AZRPS4133L

GDDPS4391L

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

872896

3627048

34

244120

4744098

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
M+ (VD

872896

3627048

34

244120

4744098

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

36.12

243

47.25

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

872896

3627048

34

244120

4744098

Class eg:y

Total

872896

3627048

34

244120

4744098

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

8.69

36.12

243

47.25

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

8.69

36.12

2.43

47.25

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

872896

3627048

34

244120

4744098

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Bodies Corporate

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ARDIANVESTMENT AND TRADING
COMPANY LTD

VIVID MERCANTILE
LIMITED

U H ZAVERI
LIMITED

S.M. GOLD
LIMITED

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AAACA3248B

AAACVT171]

AACCUI1349R

AAZCS0013P

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

186240

1068952

292211

363041

1910444

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
M)+ (VD

186240

1068952

292211

363041

1910444

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIID) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

10.65

291

3.62

19.03

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

186240

1068952

292211

363041

1910444

Class eg:y

Total

186240

1068952

292211

363041

1910444

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.85

10.65

291

3.62

19.03

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

10.65

291

3.62

19.03

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

186240

1068952

292211

363041

1910444

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under




Sub-category (i)

Sub-category (ii)

Sub-category (iii)




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SANJAY
CHUNILAL
VIBHAKAR

BIRJUKUMAR
AJITBHAI SHAH

MAHENDRABHAI
RAMNIKLAL SHAH

JAGRUTIBEN
BIRJUBHAI SHAH

GAUTAM
PRAVINCHANDRA
SHETH

Click here
to go back

PAN (II)

ACHPV4131G

AFBPS1817B

AFQPS3834P

AORPS0050B

AQRPS2408M

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

266032

127520

112498

114670

278413

899133

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)t (VD

266032

127520

112498

114670

278413

899133

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.65

1.12

2.77

8.95

Number of Voting Rights held in each class

of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

266032

127520

112498

114670

278413

899133

Class egty

Total

266032

127520

112498

114670

278413

899133

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.65

1.27

1.12

1.14

2.77

8.95

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX)As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.65

1.27

1.12

2.77

8.95

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

266032

127520

112498

114670

278413

899133

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares




Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

Category

Clearing Members

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

40

43

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2073

82969

85042

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(Mt (VD

2073

82969

85042

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.02

0.83

0.85

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2073

82969

85042

Class egy

Total

2073

82969

85042

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.02

0.83

0.85

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX)As a%
of (A+B+C2)

0.02

0.83

0.85

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

2073

82969

85042




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0

Sub-category (iii) |0 0







