General information about company	,
Scrip code	541444
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE838Z01012
Name of the company	PALM JEWELS LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2022
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Declaration										
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public						
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No						
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No						
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No						
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No						
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No						
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No								
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No						
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No									

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits								
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)						
As on shareholding date	0	0						
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	0	0						
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	0	0						
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	0	0						
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	0	0						

			Table I	- Summa	ry Statement	holding of sp	ecified securities				
	Category of shareholder (II)		No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held in of securities (IX)			in each class
Category (I)		shareholders	paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held $(VII) = (IV)+$	(calculated as per	No of Voti	ng (XIV) Rights	Total as a
		(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	4	4744098			4744098	47.25	4744098		4744098	47.25
(B)	Public	3706	5296862			5296862	52.75	5296862		5296862	52.75
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	3710	10040960			10040960	100	10040960		10040960	100

			Table	I - Summary	Statement hol	ding	of speci	ified	securiti	es			
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)		No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		pledged or		Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares			
					No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				47.25					4744098			
(B)	Public				52.75					5296861	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100					10040959	0	0	0

	Table II	- Statement	showing sh	areholdi	ng pattern o	f the Promo	oter and Promote	er Group			
			No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of se		Rights held	in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of
	the Shareholders (1)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement sh	owing sharehole	ding pattern of	the Promo	ter and Promote	er Group					
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	4	4744098			4744098	47.25	4744098		4744098	47.25
Sub-Total (A)(1)		4	4744098			4744098	47.25	4744098		4744098	47.25
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		4	4744098			4744098	47.25	4744098		4744098	47.25
В	Table III - Statement sl	howing shareho	lding pattern o	f the Publi	c shareholder						
(1)	Institutions (Domestic))									
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)										
(3)	Central Government /	State Governme	ent(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	3629	1980975			1980975	19.73	1980975		1980975	19.73
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	14	1209655			1209655	12.05	1209655		1209655	12.05
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	11	19745			19745	0.2	19745		19745	0.2
(1)	Bodies Corporate	9	2001445			2001445	19.93	2001445		2001445	19.93
(m)	Any Other (specify)	43	85042			85042	0.85	85042		85042	0.85
Sub-Total (B)(4)		3706	5296862			5296862	52.75	5296862		5296862	52.75
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		3706	5296862			5296862	52.75	5296862		5296862	52.75
С	Table IV - Statement sl	howing shareho	lding pattern o	of the Non l	Promoter- Non I	Public shareho	lder				_
Total (A+B+C2		3710	10040960			10040960	100	10040960		10040960	100
Total (A+B+C)		3710	10040960			10040960	100	10040960		10040960	100

	Ta	ble II - State	ment showing	shareholding pa	ttern	of the P	rom	oter and	Promoter Gro	up		
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Lock	aber of ked in es (XII)	Shar pled other	ged or rwise mbered	Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categ	gorization o	of shares
	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
A	Table II - State	ment showing	shareholding patt	ern of the Promoter	and P	romoter (Group					
(1)	Indian	tian										
(a)				47.25					4744098			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				47.25					4744098			
(2)	Foreign					•						
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				47.25					4744098			
В	Table III - State	ement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Public sh	areho	lder						
(1)	Institutions (De	omestic)										
(2)	Institutions (Fo	oreign)										
(3)	Central Govern	nment / State G	overnment(s)									
(4)	Non-institution	ns										
(g)				19.73					1980975	0	0	0
(h)				12.05					1209655	0	0	0
(i)				0.2					19745	0	0	0
(1)				19.93					2001444	0	0	0
(m)				0.85					85042	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				52.75					5296861	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)+ (B)(4)				52.75					5296861	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Stat	ement showing	shareholding par	ttern of the Non Pro	moter-	Non Pub	olic sh	areholder	ı			
Total (A+B+C2)				100					10040959	=		
Total (A+B+C				100					10040959			

		Individuals/Hindu	ı undivided Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	CHETNA ROHITBHAI SHAH	ROHIT DALPATBHAI SHAH	HITESHKUMAR SHAH	SAUNIL ROHITKUMAR SHAH	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ACIPS7979N	ACNPS4407L	AZRPS4133L	GDDPS4391L	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	872896	3627048	34	244120	4744098
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	872896	3627048	34	244120	4744098
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.69	36.12	0	2.43	47.25
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of secu	urities (IX)			
Class eg:X	872896	3627048	34	244120	4744098
Class eg:y					
Total	872896	3627048	34	244120	4744098
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	8.69	36.12	0	2.43	47.25
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.69	36.12	0	2.43	47.25
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of Shares	oledged or otherwise encumber	ed (XIII)			
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	872896	3627048	34	244120	4744098
Reason for not prov	viding PAN				

Reason for not providing PAN					
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	

		Bodies Corporate			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ARDI ANVESTMENT AND TRADING COMPANY LTD	VIVID MERCANTILE LIMITED	U H ZAVERI LIMITED	S. M. GOLD LIMITED	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAACA3248B	AAACV7171J	AACCU1349R	AAZCS0013P	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	186240	1068952	292211	363041	1910444
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	186240	1068952	292211	363041	1910444
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.85	10.65	2.91	3.62	19.03
Number of Voting l	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	186240	1068952	292211	363041	1910444
Class eg:y					
Total	186240	1068952	292211	363041	1910444
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.85	10.65	2.91	3.62	19.03
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.85	10.65	2.91	3.62	19.03
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	186240	1068952	292211	363041	1910444
Reason for not prov	viding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					
Sub-categorization	of shares				
Shareholding (No.	of shares) under				

Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0

	Individuals - i	i. Individual shareh	olders holding nominal	share capital in excess	of Rs. 2 lakhs.	
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SANJAY CHUNILAL VIBHAKAR	BIRJUKUMAR AJITBHAI SHAH	MAHENDRABHAI RAMNIKLAL SHAH	JAGRUTIBEN BIRJUBHAI SHAH	GAUTAM PRAVINCHANDRA SHETH	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ACHPV4131G	AFBPS1817B	AFQPS3834P	AORPS0050B	AQRPS2408M	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	266032	127520	112498	114670	278413	899133
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	266032	127520	112498	114670	278413	899133
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.65	1.27	1.12	1.14	2.77	8.95
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	s of securities (IX)		•		
Class eg: X	266032	127520	112498	114670	278413	899133
Class eg:y						
Total	266032	127520	112498	114670	278413	899133
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.65	1.27	1.12	1.14	2.77	8.95
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.65	1.27	1.12	1.14	2.77	8.95
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		•	•	•	•
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	266032	127520	112498	114670	278413	899133
Reason for not prov	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Sub-categorization	of shares					

Shareholding (No. of shares) under						
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0

Any Other (specify)					
Searial No.	1	2			
Category	Clearing Members	HUF			
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category			
Name of the Shareholders (I)			Click here to go back		
PAN (II)			Total		
No. of the Shareholders (I)	3	40	43		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2073	82969	85042		
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2073	82969	85042		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.02	0.83	0.85		
Number of Voting l	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	2073	82969	85042		
Class eg:y					
Total	2073	82969	85042		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.02	0.83	0.85		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.02	0.83	0.85		
Number of Locked in shares (XII)					
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2073	82969	85042		

Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						
Sub-categorization	Sub-categorization of shares					
Shareholding (No. of shares) under						
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0			
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0			
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0			